The Massages
Express Massage
30 minute session
Tranquility Massage
60 minute session
90 minute session
Therapeutic Massage
30 minute session
60 minute session
90 minute session
Personalized Massage
60 minute session
90 minute session

Specialized Massages
Hot-Stone Massage

60 minute session

90 minute session
Couples Massage

60 minute session
Pre-Natal Massage

60 minute session
Reflexology Massage

60 minute session
Aromatherapy Massage

60 minute session

Chambersburg Massage Therapy Clinic
978 Lincoln Way East, Chambersburg, PA 17201

(717) 709-1940

www.chambersburgmassage.com

$40

$65
$95

$45
$70
$100

$70
$100

$70
$100

$130
$70
$70

$70

Additional Massage Services

Power Recovery Hand Treatment

Power Recovery Foot Treatment
Hydro-Active Salt Back Scrub

$20
$20
$20

Hydro-Active Salt Hand or Foot Scrub  $20
Moisturizing Hand or Foot Treatment ~ $20

Body Treatments

Mineral Salt Scrub or Body Foliation ~ $75

Power Recovery Therapy
Nourishing Sea Mud Pack
Mud Massage Therapy

$75
$75
$75

The Dermalogica Body Treatment $110

Skin Care Treatments
Targeted MicroTreatment
Skin Care Lesson

$25
$35

Skin Care Treatment 60 minutes $70
Skin Care Treatment 90 minutes $90

*prices are subject to change*

Customized Skin Care Actions

The Contour Masque

Clinical Colloidal Oatmeal Masque

Touch Therapies

Neck & Shoulder Massage

Hand & Arm Massage
Foot & Calf Massage
Aromatherapy Massage
Ear & Scalp Massage

La Stone Facial Massage

Enhancing Eye Treatment
Revitalizing Eye Rescue
MultiVitamin Treatment
Hands or Feet
Hands and Feet
Purifying Back Treatment

With Skin Care Treatment

Waxing Services
Customized Eyebrow Sculpting
Brows $15
Chin $10

Underarm $20 Bikini

Makeup Services
Mineral Makeup Refresher

Spa Packages
CMTC Signature Package
Pure Bliss Package
The Couple’s Package
Complete Skin Care Treatment
The Gentlemen’s Package
The Beauty Package

With Back Treatment

Bridal Packages
Bride and Groom’s Package
Bridal Bliss Package
Bridal Beauty Package
Add a Back Treatment
The Groom’s Package
Bridal Party Package
Ultimate Bridal Package

Upper Lip
Sides of Face
Fingers/Hands $10 Toes/Feet
Half Arm $15 Half Leg

Full Arm $25 Full Leg

$20
$20

$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$20
$15
$25

$25
$45
$55
$50

$25
$10
$15
$10
$30
$60
$30

$20

$130
$205
$130
$120
$165
$110
$160

$130
$205
$110
$160
$165
$250
$500



