Chambersburg Massage Therapy Clinic 978 Lincoln Way East, Chambersburg, PA 17201 (717) 709-1940

www.chambersburgmassage.com

The Massages				Customized Skin Care Actions			
Express Massage			The Contour Masque			\$20	
30 minute session		\$40		Clinical Colloidal Oatmeal Masque		meal Masque	\$20
Tranquility Massage		ψ + 0		Touch Therapies			
60 minute session		\$65		Neck & Shoulder Massage		lder Massage	\$15
90 minute session		\$95		Hand & Arm Massage			\$15
Therapeutic Massage		Ψ/3		Foot & Calf Massage		/Iassage	\$15
30 minute session		\$45		Aron	natherapy	Massage	\$15
60 minute session		\$70		Ear & Scalp Massage			\$15
90 minute session		\$100		La Stone Facial Massage			\$20
Personalized Massage		Ψ100		Enhancing Eye Treatment		nent	\$15
60 minute session		\$70		Revitalizing Eye Rescue			\$25
90 minute session		\$100		MultiVitamin Treatment			
y diminute bession		Ψ100		Hands or Feet			\$25
Specialized Massa			Hands and Feet			\$45	
			Purifying Back Treatment			\$55	
Hot-Stone Massage 60 minute session		\$70		With Skin Care Treatment			\$50
		\$100					
90 minute session		\$100		Waxing Services		}	
Couples Massage 60 minute session		\$130		Customized 1			\$25
Pre-Natal Massage		\$150		Brows	\$15	Upper Lip	\$10
60 minute session		\$70		Chin	\$10	Sides of Face	\$15
Reflexology Massage		Ψ70		Fingers/Hand	ds \$10	Toes/Feet	\$10
60 minute session		\$70		Half Arm	\$15	Half Leg	\$30
Aromatherapy Massage		Ψ7Ο		Full Arm	\$25	Full Leg	\$60
60 minute session		\$70		Underarm	\$20	Bikini	\$30
Additional Massage Services				Makeup Services			
Power Recovery Hand Treatment		\$20		Mineral Makeup Refresher			\$20
Power Recovery Foot Treatment		\$20 \$20			•		
Hydro-Active Salt Back Scrub		\$20 \$20		Spa Packages			
Hydro-Active Salt Hand or Foot Scrub		\$20		CMTC Signature Package			\$130
Moisturizing Hand or Foot Treatment		\$20		Pure Bliss Package			\$205
171015turizing francior 1 oot freatment		Ψ20	The Couple's Package		<u>,</u>	\$130	
Body Treatments				Complete Skin Care Treatment			\$120
•		ф 7 .5		The Gentlemen's Package			\$165
Mineral Salt Scrub or Body Foliation		\$75		The Beauty Package			\$110
Power Recovery Therapy Nourishing Sea Mud Pack		\$75		With Back Treatment			\$160
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		\$75 \$75					,
Mud Massage Therapy The Dermalogica Rody Treatment		\$75 \$110		Bridal Packages			
The Dermalogica Body Treatment		\$110		Bride and Groom's Package			\$130
			Bridal Bliss Package		ickage	\$205	
Skin Care Treatments				Bridal Beauty Package			\$110
Targeted MicroTreatment		\$25		Add a Back Treatment			\$160
Skin Care Lesson		\$35		The Groom's Package			\$165
Skin Care Treatment 60 minutes		\$70		Bridal Party Package			\$250
Skin Care Treatment 90 minutes		\$90		Ultimate Bridal Package			\$500
				Omman Din	uui i acka	.50	ΨΣΟΟ

^{*}prices are subject to change*